
ID Task Name Duration Start

1

2

3 Booster Power outage (13.8 & BWG Xfrmer) 0 days Mon 01-05-06

4 Booster Supervised Access 7 days Thu 04-05-06

5 Begin Controlled Access 5 days Thu 11-05-06

6

7 400 MeV Line Reconfiguration 7 days? Tue 25-04-06

8 Polarity Testing 4 days Tue 25-04-06

9 Re-label instrumentation 1 day Thu 27-04-06

10 Final survey 1 day Tue 02-05-06

11 Power supplies testing 1 day? Mon 01-05-06

12

13 OrBump System 9 days? Wed 26-04-06

14 Finish electrical connections 1 day? Wed 26-04-06

15 Test OrBump (post guards) 2 days Wed 03-05-06

16 Fix wire scanners 1 day? Wed 26-04-06

17 Check instrumentation connections 1 day? Thu 27-04-06

18 Install corrector package 1 day? Fri 28-04-06

19 install foils 1 day? Tue 02-05-06

20

21 Dump Relocation 7 days? Mon 24-04-06

22 Pull MI-8 Cables 4 days Mon 24-04-06

23 Terminate Cables in MI-8 Line 5 days Mon 24-04-06

24 Terminate Septa PS Cables 4 days? Tue 25-04-06

25 Install MI-8 Kickers 4 days Tue 25-04-06

26 Connect V809 Switches 4 days Tue 25-04-06

27 Change MI-8 Toroid 3 days Wed 26-04-06

28

29 LCW System 8 days? Tue 25-04-06

30 Sump work @ L9 3 days Tue 25-04-06

31 LCW System to 2 Pumps 1 day? Wed 03-05-06
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ID Task Name Duration Start

32 RF Station 5 days? Mon 01-05-06

33 480 power up (RF work upstairs) 5 days? Mon 01-05-06

34 Finish RF work in tunnel 5 days Mon 01-05-06

35

36 AC Pulsed Power Replacement 25 days? Mon 24-04-06

37 Remove Locks 1 day? Fri 05-05-06

38 Turn on Power Supplies (not GMPS) 2 days? Sat 06-05-06

39 Hi-pot GMPS 1 day? Sat 06-05-06

40 Current Xfrmr for Anode PS 1 day? Sat 29-04-06

41 Fuses: Anode Disconnect 1 day? Sat 29-04-06

42 Fuses: BEG disconnect 1 day? Sat 29-04-06

43 Fuses: BWG disconnect 1 day? Sat 29-04-06

44 GMPS Turn on (testing) 1 day? Thu 11-05-06

45

46 Booster General 15 days? Mon 24-04-06

47 Vacuum pumpdown of Booster Ring 5 days? Mon 24-04-06

48 Booster Power Outage 0.5 days? Sat 29-04-06

49 Re-start vacuum pumps after power outage 0.5 days? Sat 29-04-06

50 Finish vacuum work/clean up 4 days Mon 01-05-06

51 Seal up penetrations 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

52 Remove Locks 1 day? Fri 05-05-06

53 Clean MI-8 Line 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

54 Clean Booster Tunnel 2 days Mon 08-05-06

55 Enclosure Walk Through 1 day? Fri 05-05-06

56 L13 Extraction System Removal 1 day? Wed 03-05-06

57 Safety Systems 16 days? Thu 04-05-06

58 Safety System Testing 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

59 Safety System Checkout 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

60 Re-coring of Booster entries (evening) 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

61 Practice Search and Secure (evening) 1 day? Thu 04-05-06

62 Search and Secure (evening) 1 day? Fri 05-05-06
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63 Remove Locks 1 day? Fri 05-05-06

64 OrBump Testing (w/ guards) 1 day? Fri 05-05-06

65 Safety System Tests 1 day? Wed 10-05-06

66 Search and Secure (day) 1 day? Wed 10-05-06

67 Remove Locks 1 day? Thu 11-05-06

68

69 Booster Startup 9 days? Thu 11-05-06

70 Run DC Beam (begin evening shift) 4 days Thu 11-05-06

71 Send beam to Booster Dump 1 day? Mon 15-05-06

72 Set 3 Bump Ratios 1 day? Tue 16-05-06

73 Conduct Aperature Scans 1 day? Wed 17-05-06

74 Beam Commissioning 5 days Mon 15-05-06
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